I–17
Dimensions are shown: Inches (mm)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
I
S
lid
e

For information on specific and custom switches, consult Customer Service Center.
16 Mar 22
How To Order
Our easy build-a-switch concept allows you to mix and match options to create the switch you need. To order, select
desired option from each category and place it in the appropriate box.
G S EB
Switch Function
01  SPDT, On-On
02  SPST, Off-On
04  SPST, On-Off
Contact Material
B  Gold
Seal
E  Epoxy
Termination
MA  Right Angle, PC Thru-hole
MC  Vertical, PC Thru-hole
MSA  Right Angle, SMT
I–18
Dimensions are shown: Inch (mm)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
I
S
li
d
e
GS Series
Sealed Ultraminiature Slide Switches
.228
[5,79]
.080
[2,03].050
[1,27]
.015 TYP
[0,38]
.053
[1,33]
.041
[1,03]
TOTAL TRAVEL
.020 TYP
[0,51]
.100 TYP
[2,54]
.276
[7,01]
.179
[4,55]
.170
[4,32]
.130
[3,3]
.100 TYP
[2,54].035  TYP
[0,89]
1 2 3
C & K MARKING ON
THIS SIDE
SHOWN IN
POS.1
SEAL
PC MOUNTING
1 2 3
GS01MCBE
SPDT
SPST
ON OFF
1-3 OPEN
GS04MCBE
Conn. Terms.
SPST
OFF ON